Saison 2017-18 / Termine / Spielort / Sportheim TSV Hollstadt
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Datum / Zeit

Sa 16.09.2017
Sa 16.09.2017
Sa 16.09.2017
Sa 23.09.2017
Sa 23.09.2017
Sa 23.09.2017
Fr 29.09.2017
Sa 30.09.2017
Fr 13.10.2017
Sa 14.10.2017
Sa 14.10.2017
Sa 14.10.2017
Sa 21.10.2017
Sa 21.10.2017
Sa 21.10.2017
Sa 28.10.2017
Sa 28.10.2017
Sa 28.10.2017
Fr 10.11.2017
Sa 11.11.2017
Sa 11.11.2017
Sa 11.11.2017
Sa 18.11.2017
Sa 18.11.2017
Sa 18.11.2017
Sa 02.12.2017
Sa 02.12.2017
Sa 02.12.2017
Fr 15.12.2017
Sa 16.12.2017
Sa 16.12.2017
Sa 16.12.2017
Sa 13.01.2018
Sa 13.01.2018
Sa 20.01.2018
Sa 20.01.2018
Sa 20.01.2018
Fr 02.02.2018
Sa 03.02.2018
Sa 03.02.2018
Sa 03.02.2018
Sa 10.02.2018
Sa 10.02.2018
Sa 10.02.2018
Sa 24.02.2018
Sa 24.02.2018
Sa 24.02.2018
Fr 02.03.2018
Sa 03.03.2018
Sa 03.03.2018
Sa 03.03.2018
Sa 17.03.2018
Sa 17.03.2018
Sa 17.03.2018
Sa 24.03.2018
Sa 24.03.2018

15:00
17:15
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
18:00
17:15
18:00
14:00
17:15
19:30
15:00
17:15
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
18:00
15:00
17:15
19:30
15:00
17:15
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
18:00
14:00
17:15
19:30
15:00
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
18:00
15:00
17:15
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
15:00
17:15
19:30
18:00
14:00
17:15
19:30
14:00
17:15
19:30
15:00
19:30

Gruppe
Méanner
Frauen
Gemischt
Manner
Méanner
Gemischt
Jugend U 18
Frauen
Jugend U 18
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Frauen
Gemischt
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Jugend U 18
Manner
Frauen
Gemischt
Manner
Frauen
Gemischt
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Jugend U 18
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Jugend U 18
Manner
Frauen
Gemischt
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Frauen
Gemischt
Jugend U 18
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Manner
Gemischt
Manner
Gemischt

Gastgeber
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 5
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt
TSV Hollstadt 2
TSV Hollstadt 4
TSV Hollstadt 3
TSV Hollstadt 5

Gast
SpG Mafbach/Niederlauer 3
TSV Stetten/Rhén
SpG Mafbach/Niederlauer 5
SV Bergtheim
TSV Mittelstreu 2
Sportfreunde Althausen 3
JSpG GrolRbardorf/Hollstadt
TSV Stetten/Rhon 2
JSpG Althausen/Heustreu
DT Grafenrheinfeld
TSV Nudlingen 2
TSV Nidlingen 3
TSV GroRbardorf 3
DJK Wiilfershausen
SKV Bad Briickenau 3
KC Oberaltertheim
TSV Steinach
SpG Mafbach/Niederlauer 4
TSV MaRbach
TSV Stetten/Rhon 2
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt 2
Einigkeit Brendlorenzen 2
Unter Uns Bad Neustadt
TSV Mittelstreu
KC 1960 Sulzfeld 2
SKK HaRfurt
Keglerkranz Heustreu 2
TSV Stockheim

JSpG Stetten/Sondh./Stockh.

SG 1912 Dittelbrunn

TSV Oberthulba

TSV GroRbardorf 4
Sportfreunde Althausen 2
TSV Oerlenbach 2

DJK Kirchaich

KC 1960 Sulzfeld

SKV Bad Briickenau 2
JSpG Mittelstreu/Unter Uns
TSV Ostheim

TSV Stockheim

Alle Neun Stralsbach 2
Gut Holz Neubrunn

TV Poppenlauer

TSV Oberthulba 2

Frisch Auf Ebenhausen
Sportfreunde Althausen
Sportfreunde Althausen 4
SKYV Bad Kissingen

SE Rothlein

TSV Oerlenbach

TSV Mittelstreu 3
Dreieck Schweinfurt

SKC Gro3wenkheim
SKK Bergluft Stadtlauringen
TV Poppenlauer 2

DJK Wiilfershausen
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